	20012134/kv C
Kenneth ASS	IGNMENT
Kanadal	Veh No: SGU 8882 Yr Regn: 01 1 07  Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or  Make: Rells Rega Phantoga J49  Colour M. Silve A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Sp. Reading F8515 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No: SCAIS 6897 Ult 00608  Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 285/50R2/
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: B 360c  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 30 - 36 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	R: 185/45R21  BS/DUN/EXNOVA OF FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/  TOYO/YOKO or  Front Rear  R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm  L/Bal. lmm  D.O.A. 2/11/20 D.O.I. 17/11/2020  Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  N/S PT L O/S houge
Date / Time Action / Instruction  5/4 //Py & 304, and Confirm	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bedy Structure affected due to collision.
1)	Cof Repair:  Invey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Site Insp (\$ ) _ \$ + RS \$!  Interview (\$ ) Fixeds  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
comp out it i.b.i: (5	Weekend (\$ )

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	599W
Vehicle No.:	SGU888L
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Nov 2020
Vehicle Make:	ROLLS ROYCE
Vehicle Model:	PHANTOM
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	60643872
Chassis No.:	SCA1S68097UH00604
Maximum Power Output:	338.0 kW (453 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$450,926.00
Original Registration Date:	03 Jan 2007
First Registration Date:	03 Jan 2007
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$496,019.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Dec 2026
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$55,187.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,779.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$33,779.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Nov 2020

MSNH20097453 / S & H Motor Pte Ltd - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/11/2020 16:45 SUBMITTED BY: Wong Kee Nyuk

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

aforesaid.	to the districting of the report at the country and the report seeing made at an array
<b>建筑为</b> 是2000年的成立是4000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/11/2020 16:45
Date Of Accident	02/11/2020 16:00
Exact Location Of Accident	HOLLAND RD TOWARDS DEMPSEY RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CERCULARY CALLES	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGU888L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JAPFA LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX99W
Email Address	YONGNANG.TAN@JAPFA.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83221415
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83221415
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ROLLS-ROYCE
Model	PHANTOM
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	VPX/P1871207
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN WEI JOON
NRIC No	SXXXX283C

Name of Driver

NRIC No

SXXXX283C

Date Of Birth

12/08/1972

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

02/03/1998

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83221415

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address YONGNANG.TAN@JAPFA.COM

Address

391B ORCHARD RD #18-08 NGEE ANN CITY TOWER B S(238874)

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident Weather Conditions RAINING

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

DOVER NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 3 DOVER ROAD, POSTCODE: 130003, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

TEL NO: 1800-7788999 - FAX NO: 67762859

# Circumstances of Accident

refer attached police report.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP8786Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Postcode

# Name TAN WEI JOON Approximate Age Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? SGU888L Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/iaw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

VIAPFA
JAPFA LTD
CO. Reg. No.: 200819599W

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: DIAPPA DOSTAGON

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

4/11/2020

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Clastale Diam #2 Day 4

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  AS PER PATICAL REPORT!  Valuable For Commercial use  Declaration  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyliaded's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/PIN 160:			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  AS per price report  Valuable For Commercial use  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Reporting Centric Personnel's Signature Dat			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  AS per price report  Valuable For Commercial use  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Reporting Centric Personnel's Signature Dat			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  As per falce report  Vahicle for Compared use.  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Dischalder's signature  Onte & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.			f
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  As per police report  Vanical For Commercial use.  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true of every respect.  Diver's Signature  Diver's Signature  Orien's Signa			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  As per police report  Vanical For Commercial use.  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true of every respect.  Diver's Signature  Diver's Signature  Orien's Signa			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  As per price rupor!  Vahicle for compercial use  Declaration  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Dever's Signature  (i) driver is not the policyholder)  Date & Time:  Date & Time:  Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  As per price, report—  Vahical For Commercial use  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oste & Time:  Oste & Time:  NEIC/FIN Was.	and the land of the land of the		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  As per price, report—  Vahical For Commercial use  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oste & Time:  Oste & Time:  NEIC/FIN Was.			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  As per patia report—  Valual For Commercial USC.  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Ontoe's Signature  Ontoe's Signature  Ontoe & Time:  Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Oate & Time:  Oate & Time:  Oate & Time:  Oate & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Oate & Time:  Oate & Time:  Oate & Time:  Oate & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Indiana Policyholder Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Indiana Policyholder Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Indiana Policyholder Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:	1	TO DO CATE ALL AND AND A	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Indiana Policyholder Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:		1) ha lang that	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  Date & Time: Da			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Date & Time:  Date & T	1 vanice to	r compercial use.	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Date & Time:  Date & T			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Date & Time:  Date & T			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Date & Time:  Date & T			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Date & Time:  Date & T			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature  Date & Time:  Date & T			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true to every respect.  Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Date & Time:  Date & Time:  NRIC/FIN No.:			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:  Date			
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature Personnel's Signature Name:  Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:			
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:			
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:  Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:		DAPEA	
	I/We declare the foregoing part	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signe
	I/We declare the foregoing part	Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signe Name:





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin:

Dover NPP

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003

Tel No: 1800-7788999

Report No. T/20201103/2099

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

03/11/202	0 18:43		E/20201102/0137	22		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	The second secon			
			Address: APT BLK 5 GHIM MOH ROAI	Address: APT BLK 5 GHIM MOH ROAD #07-228 SINGAPORE 270005		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7228283C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 83221415		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 48	Date of Birth: 12/08/1972	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information.	<i>(</i>		

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:

Type of Accident:	Attended by Police   Drive.   Accident.		Type of Location Straight Road
Location: HOLLAND ROAD Lamp Post Numb			
Weather: Raining		Road Surface: Wet	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage Wa	ay	Traffic Control: Not Controlled	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collision:		- Same Direction	Anyone conveyed by ambulance. Yes

Details of Ve	ehicle Involved	1	Carlos (Carlos Carlos C			
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGU888L	Car	ROLLS		Silver	Seriously	0
		ROYCE			Damaged	
SKP8786Z	Car	MERCEDES		Red		0
		BENZ				

가는 사람들이 하는 사람이 하는 것이다. 이 작은 사람들이 하는 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이 없는데 모든 것이다.	
Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201103/2099

Police Station Of Origin: Dover NPP

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003

Tel No: 1800-7788999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				
Name	TAN WEI JOON		ID No.	S7228283C
Related Vehicle	SGU888L (Car)		Contact No	83221415
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	02/11/2020 Date Disc		harge NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of	Injury   Sligt	it
Driver				Constitution and Theorems 1999
Name	Degani Zenobia Yushea		ID No.	S8127892Z
Related Vehicle	SKP8786Z (Car)		Contact No	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc		harge NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave   NIL	Degree of	Injury NIL	

### **Brief Details.**

On 02/11/2020, at about 1602hrs, I was driving my boss's car SGU888L along Holland Road towards Dempsey Road direction, as I was heading to Takashimaya to pick up my boss. At that time, it was raining and I was driving on lane 2. As I was at the Holland Flyover, I suddenly felt an impact from the left side of my car. I lost control of the car and the car subsequently hit the divider. The air bags were activated due to the accident. I was shocked and in pain after the accident and I could not alight from the vehicle. I reached out to my phone and sent a message in a group chat to seek assistance. Some of my friends shortly arrived at scene and assisted me to take photos of the accident and get particulars of the other driver. The ambulance and the traffic police subsequently arrived at scene as well. I was then conveyed to NUH by the ambulance after giving my particulars to the Traffic Police. I was then checked for injuries at NUH and was subsequently discharged on the same day. I did not suffer any fractures or major injuries due to the accident. I was given 3 days of MC by the NUH doctor.

On 03/11/2020, I received a call from Traffic Police to collect the car from their compound and to lodge a police report about this incident.





Police Station Of Origin: Dover NPP

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003

Tel No: 1800-7788999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 3

Report No. T/20201103/2099

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sr Staff Sgt TAN WEI JIAN	Signature Of Informant.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time/ 03/11/2020 18:43
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI YEO CHUN JIAN	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476213	SN 51
Authentication Stamp	

# MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD.

YOUR REF.: XD8331L

OUR REF.: SKP8786Z

TO:

**CHINA TAIPING** 

CC:

FAX:

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Not Northankel 21 hap \$300,000h Bearing Afre Pains 32 days

DATE:

16/11/2020

FROM:

Lee Shirley

FAX: CONTACT: 6452 5333 8686 5188

CHASSIS NO.:

MAKE & MODEL: ROLLS ROYCE PHANTOM

mbm wheelpower

ENGINE NO .:

SCA1S68097UH00604

60643872

YEAR MADE:

2007

ACCIDENT DATE: 2 November 2020

**ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO.:** 

SGU888L

NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.	LIST PRICE
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL		1	\$ 7 30,000.00 X
2	FRONT BUMPER		1	\$ CM - 25,000.00
3	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH R7 580		1	\$ 5,800.00
4	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER CH		1	\$ 0.9 - 5,800.00
5	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER		1	\$ MIT _ 550.00
6	FRONT BUMPER CHROME		1	\$ he - 4,400.00
7	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE LH		1	\$ MIS ~ 250.00
8	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE RH		1	\$ mil ~ 250.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SPOILER		1	\$ B1 - 1,910.00
10	FRONT BUMPER TRIM STRIP LH		1	\$ <b>5</b> 4 <b>7</b> 1,700.00
11	FRONT BUMPER TRIM STRIP RH		1	\$ 1,700.00
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		1	\$ 77 2 6,700.00
13	FRONT BUMPER SHOCK ABSORBER LH		1	\$ 77 73,000.00
14	FRONT BUMPER SHOCK ABSORBER RH		1	\$ 72 \$ 3,000.00
15	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR		3 4	\$ SERIMIT ~4,000.00
16	HEADLAMP LH		1	\$ 12,500.00
17	HEADLAMP RH		1	\$ CM _ 12,500.00
18	FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP COVER LH		1	\$ Di'i — 1,800.00
19	FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP COVER RH		1	\$ Dry - 1,800.00
20	RADIATOR GRILLE		1	\$ Sn \$\times 45,000.00
21	RADIATOR FIGURE SPIRIT OF ECSTASY		1	\$ 5m X 10,000.00
22	FRONT RETRACT MECHANISM, HOOD ORNAMEN	Т	1	\$ 11,300.00
23	FRONT LIGHT LH		1	\$ Sn x 6,500.00
24	FRONT LIGHT RH		1	\$ CM - 6,500.00
25	FRONT FENDER LH		1	\$ CM \(\mathbb{L}28,000.00\)
26	FRONT FENDER RH		1	\$ CM \( \square 28,000.00
27	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH		1	\$ 07/1 _16,000.00
28	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH		1	\$ CM -16,000.00
29	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP P.?		20	\$ Na - 1,000.00 200/a

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD. 160 SIN MING DRIVE, #06-02 SIN MING AUTOCITY

t 6262 8888 f 6452 5333

COMPANY REG. NO.: 200204110W

			me or
30	FRONT FENDER LAMP LH	1	\$ mg ais 1,700.00
31	FRONT FENDER LAMP RH	1	\$ 1,700.00
32	FRONT FENDER FLASHER LH	1	\$ Sen - 1,100.00
33	FRONT FENDER FLASHER RH	1	\$ \int X 1,100.00
34	FRONT FENDER ROLLS ROYCE EMBLEM LH	1	\$ nec - 2,200.00
35	FRONT FENDER ROLLS ROYCE EMBLEM RH	1	\$ 1 2,200.00
36	FRONT DOOR LH	1	\$ % - 35,000.00
37	FRONT DOOR LH WEATHERSTRIP	1	Ma \$ 50 lin 5,400.00
38	FRONT DOOR LH UPPER HINGE	1	\$ // x1,400.00
39	FRONT DOOR LH LOWER HINGE	1	\$ \( \tau \times 1,500.00 \)
40	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH	1	\$ X 8,500.00
41	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD POCKET LH	1	\$ 4,000.00
42	FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH	1	\$ < m - 5,700.00
43	FRONT SIDE MIRROR LENS LH	1	\$ 100 \$ 3,150.00
44	FRONT SIDE MIRROR FOOT LH	1	\$ 1 × 860.00
45	FRONT SIDE MIRROR COVER LH	1	\$ 1,200.00
46	FRONT SIDE MIRROR FRAME LH	1	\$ 1 7 750.00
47	FRONT DOOR RH	1	\$ 35,000.00
48	FRONT DOOR RH WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 50 km 5,400.00
49	FRONT DOOR UPPER HINGE RH	1	\$ 7 1,400.00
50	FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE RH	1	\$ 1,500.00
51	FRONT DOOR RH INNER TOP PILLAR	1	\$ 1 7 4,300.00
52	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD RH	1	\$ 7n - 8,500.00
53	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD POCKET RH	1	\$ 7 7 4,000.00
54	FRONT DOOR INNER CENTER TRIM BOARD	1	\$ 3,000.00
55	FRONT DOOR AIRBAG RH	1	\$ hurn 3,800.00
56	HEAD AIRBAG RH	1	\$ 9,500.00
57	FRONT SIDE MIRROR RH	1	\$ fn x 5,700.00
58	FRONT SIDE MIRROR LENS RH	1	\$ 3,150.00
59	FRONT SIDE MIRROR FOOT RH	1	\$ Pm X 860.00
60	FRONT SIDE MIRROR COVER RH	1	\$ 1,200.00
61	FRONT SIDE MIRROR FRAME RH	1	\$ Sh X 750.00
62	REAR DOOR LH	1	\$ 25,000.00
63	REAR DOOR LH WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ New 5071~ 4,900.00
64	REAR DOOR UPPER HINGE LH	1	\$ 1,950.00
65	REAR DOOR LOWER HINGE LH	1	\$ 7 X 4,200.00
66	REAR DOOR RH	1	\$ \$ \begin{align*} 35,000.00 \\ \$ \text{ML } \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
67	REAR DOOR RH WEATHERSTRIP	1	
68	REAR DOOR UPPER HINGE RH	1	\$ 1,950.00
69	REAR DOOR LOWER HINGE RH	1	\$ 7 X 4,200.00
70	REAR DOOR INNER TOP TRIM BOARD RH	1	\$ 142 7 3,900.00
71	REAR MUGUARD LH	1	R \$ 41,000.00
72	REAR MUGUARD LH RIVETS	10	NV\$ 180.00

			C
73	REAR MUDGUARD WHEELARCH TRIM LH	1	\$ Sine X 4,500.00
74	REAR MUDGUARD INNER SHIELD LH	1	\$ 15,150.00
75	REAR MUDGUARD INNER SHIELD CLIP	10	\$ 100.00
76	REAR MUGUARD RH	1	\$ 41,000.00
77	REAR MUGUARD RH RIVETS	10	\$ Ma - 180.00
78	REAR MUDGUARD WHEELARCH TRIM RH	1	\$ Sn 7 4,500.00
79	REAR MUDGUARD INNER SHIELD RH	1	\$ 5,150.00
80	REAR MUDGUARD INNER SHIELD CLIP	10	\$ 100.00
81	ROCKER PANEL LH	1	\$ <b>Z</b> 22,000.00
82	ROCKER PANEL LH CLIP	26	\$ 260.00
83	ROCKER PANEL RH	1	\$ 22,000.00
84	ROCKER PANEL RH CLIP	26	\$ ~~ \$ 260.00
85	SIDE TRIM PANEL CHROME LH	1	\$ \mathbb{h}\mathbb{z} 4,700.00 \times
86	SIDE TRIM PANEL CHROME RH	1	\$ 4,700.00 X
87	FRONT WHEEL TOP WISHBONE LH	1	\$ Sn 7 3,500.00 X
88	FRONT WHEEL BOTTOM WISHBONE LH	1	\$ 7 5,800.00 X
89	FRONT WHEEL TENSION STRUT LH	1	\$ 1,200.00 X
90	FRONT WHEEL STABILIZER LH	1	\$ 4,500.00 \
91	FRONT WHEEL STABILIZER LINK LH	1	\$
92	FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH	1	\$ 1 - 3,600.00
93	FRONT WHEEL AIR SUSPENSION LH	1	\$ <b>D</b> ii 15,500.00
94	FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPPORT LH	1	\$ 25,000.00
95	FRONT WHEEL TOP WISHBONE RH	1	\$ 3,500.00 X
96	FRONT WHEEL BOTTOM WISHBONE RH	1	\$ 5,800.00 \( \)
97	FRONT WHEEL TENSION STRUT RH	1	\$ 5,200.00 X
98	FRONT WHEEL STABILIZER RH	1	\$ 1,500.00 \$
99	FRONT WHEEL STABILIZER LINK RH	1	\$ 76 2,900.00 X
100	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH	1	\$ 1600.00
101	FRONT WHEEL AIR SUSPENSION RH	1	\$ 7 155,000.00 X
102	FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPPORT RH	1	\$ <b>7</b> 25,000.00 <b>X</b>
103	REAR WHEEL CARRIER LH	1	\$ 7 5,600.00 \( \)
104	REAR WHEEL SWING PART LH	1	\$ 7 2,200.00 🗶
105	REAR WHEEL INTEGRAL LINK	1	\$ 7 710.00 X
106	REAR WHEEL CONTROL ARM LH	1	\$ 7 1,200.00 X
107	REAR WHEEL WISHBONE LH	1	\$ / Sur 7 2,900.00 X
108	REAR WHEEL BEARING LH	1	\$ 7 1,900.00 X
109	REAR WHEEL SUSPENSION LH	1	\$ / 7 13,000.00 X
110	REAR WHEEL STABILIZER LH	1	\$ 7 4,300.00 ×
111	REAR WHEEL STABILIZER LINK LH	1	\$ 7 2,200.00 4
112	REAR AXLE CARRIER LH	1	\$ 7 25,000.00 <b>X</b>
			5

			0
113	REAR WHEEL CARRIER RH	1	\$ B1 ~ 5,600.00
114	REAR WHEEL SWING PART RH	1	\$ 5m 7 2,200.00 ₹
115	REAR WHEEL INTEGRAL LINK RH	1	\$ 1 7 710.00 X
116	REAR WHEEL CONTROL ARM RH	1	\$ 1,200.00 X
117	REAR WHEEL WISHBONE RH	1	\$ Di 2,900.00
118	REAR WHEEL BEARING RH	1	\$ 1,900.00
119	REAR WHEEL SUSPENSION RH	1	\$ 017 13,000.00
120	REAR WHEEL STABILIZER RH	1	\$ 1 7 4,300.00 x
121	REAR WHEEL STABILIZER LINK RH	1	\$ ~ 1 2,200.00 X
122	REAR AXLE CARRIER RH	1	\$ <b>B</b> 25,000.00 —
123	REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY	1	\$ M 46,000.00 U
124	REAR WINDOW COVER	1	\$ 7,000.00 X
125	REAR WINDOW DEFLECTOR	1	\$ 4,000.00
126	REAR WINDOW RUBBER BUFFER	6	\$ 3 120.00 X
		TOTAL:	\$ 1,168,900.00
		LESS 10%:	\$ (116,890.00)
		PARTS TOTAL:	\$ 1,052,010.00
	SPECIAL NETT		P 2
	NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER	1	\$ Su 200.00 X
	BODY SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00
	WINDOW SEALANT	1	\$ ₩ × × 80.00
	FRONT SPORTS RIM	2	\$ 38,000.00
	REAR SPORTS RIM	olson 21	\$ 46,000.00
	SPORTS RIM CAP	craymil & 3	\$ 4,000.00
	SPORTS RIM CAP CARRIER	4	\$ 7 8,000.00
	SPORTS RIM CAP SUPPORTING RING	4	\$ ~ × 400.00
	Goodyear EMT R21 106 W RSC FRONT	2	\$ <b>6</b> ,000.00
	Goodyear EMT R21 109 W RSC REAR	2	\$ 7,600.00
	SPECIAL ROLLS-ROYCE DETAIL LINING	1	\$ X 10,000.00

LABOUR		400d		
TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT, WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS	\$		5,000.00	
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDOW GLASS	\$	1201	350.00	
TO REMOVE, REFIT & UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$	3501	500.00	
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ROOF LINING TO FACILIATE ROOF AIRBAG	\$		200.00	L
TO DISMANTLE & TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS & MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR	\$	3001	600.00	
TO CONDUCT AIRCON PRESSURE TEST	\$	N	150.00	X
TO CONDUCT RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST	\$	in	150.00	X
TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT LH & RH UNDERCARRIAGE	\$	5001	600.00	-,
7 TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR LH & RH UNDERCARRIAGE	\$	500l	600.00	
TO REMOVE, RENEW & REFIT FRONT RH SUSPENSION	\$		250.00	X
TO REMOVE, RENEW & REFIT REAR RH SUSPENSION	\$		250.00	X
TO CONDUCT ALL WHEEL COMPUTERISED ALIGNMENT	\$	1501	250.00	
TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING	\$	1006	200.00	
TO INSTALL NEW TYRES INTO NEW RIMS, TYRE & BALANCING (21")	\$	1201	200.00	
TO REMOVE & REFIT ALL SENSOR	\$	1201	250.00	
TO RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT (ABS, SRS, ECU MEMORY & ETC)	\$		250.00	
TO APPLY RUST ROOFING	\$		180.00	
TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	\$	28001 4	1,000.00	
TOTAL:		1,187	1,187,350.00	
7% GST:	\$	83	3,114.50	
GRAND TOTAL:	\$	1,270,464.50		

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: